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PARENT TEACHER FORUM, 2024-25

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

DESIGNATION NAME OF THE PARENT CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID

CHAIR Dr. Annie Koshi 011-26171440 principal@stmarysdelhi.org

VICE CHAIR Dr. P K Rajesh 9999100179 rajeshmadavoor@yahoo.com

SECRETARY Ms. Gitanjali Yadav 9911126926 gy@nipgr.ac.in

TREASURER
Ms. Naina Roy
Choudhury

9818560305 naina076@gmail.com

PARENT REPRESENTATIVES, 2024-25

CLAS
S

NAME OF THE PARENT CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID

I-A Ms. Muskan Verma 8595717834 flywidme15@gmail.com

I-B Ms. Priyanka Pandey 8130571377 priyankapandey131111@gmail.com

I-C Ms. Shweta Malik 8920417451 lambasonia30@gmail.com

       
II-A Dr. Vijaya Brahma 9810047808 viz.jnu@gmail.com

II-B Ms. Puja Soin 9818883087 pujasoin@hotmail.com

II-C Ms. Nisha Sharma 9810309730 Nisha.nishu1982@gmail.com

       
III-A Eranbemo Murry 9313333182 sophiakikon@gmail.com

III-B Mr. Mayank Jain 9818727000 sonam.jain29@gmail.com

III-C Mr. Satender Jayswal 9418038910,
7018939839

kanwaljayswal@gmail.com

mailto:CONTACT@STMARYSDELHI.ORG


       
IV-A Shubhangini Sharma 9910408829 shubhangini.sharma@gmail.com

IV-B Mr. Kaguirong Gonmei 9910777052 Kaggie2m@gmail.com

IV-C Ms. Neelesh Mazumdar 9971075577 Perishingattitude@gmail.com

       
V-A Anamul Haque 9599958125 haque.anam@gmail.com

V-B Dr. Chetan Tokas 9810000312 chetantokas.312@gmail.com

V-C Ms. Ritu Sinha 8587077553 shoondeep@gmail.com

       
VI-A Ms. Sukhpreet Kaur

Sidhu
9711859342 khushisidhu.ks@gmail.com

VI-B Ms. Nisha
Subramaniam

98107 53489 nisha.subramaniam81@gmail.com

VI-C Ms. Lakhbir Kaur 8800897903 k.lakhbir@gmail.com

VI-D Ms. Monica Phogat 8860684444 phogaat.ritesh@gmail.com

       
VII-A Mr. Ali Asghar 9891043341 asghar1234@gmail.com

VII-B Ms. Megha 9958255545 khaliqe.26@gmail.com

VII-C Mr. Srikant 9810508628 srikantdelhi@gmail.com

VII-D Mr. Shailender Kumar 9968360798,
9971380481

skhooda.jnu@gmail.com

       
VIII-A Ms. Kavita Kalra 9953269124 kalramrskavita7@gmail.com

VIII-B Ms. Shikha Sharma 8595138312 rahulhardik1978@gmail.com

VIII-C M.A Hussain 9313076293,
9354011617

hussainashfaque73@gmail.com

       
IX-A Mr. Sanjeev Mahajan 9910276688 sanjeev09@hotmail.com

IX-B Mr. Kaptan C. Yadav 8899990084 kaptansinghcrpf84@gmail.com

IX-C Ms. Gitanjali Yadav 9911126926 gy@nipgr.ac.in
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X-A Dr. Madhav 9999100179 rajeshmadavoor@yahoo.com

X-B Ms. Manish Jain 9810642624 mkjain79@gmail.com

X-C Ms. Harshita Upadhyay 9650220202 harshitaupdhyay107@gmail.com

       
XI-A Ms. Divya Sarin 9910237230 divyasarindua@gmail.com

XI-B Ms. Poonam Gupta 7703928489 paaas14@gmail.com

XI-C Mr. Divesh Nagpal 955574445 geomedicos49@gmail.com

       
XII-A Ms. Rakhi Sharma 9899940110 rakhi2920@gmail.com

XII-B Ms. Sarita Tyagi 9312205453 sartyagi661@gmail.com

XII-C Mr. Rajeev Kumar Singh 9958006375 rajeevsingh_30@yahoo.co.in


